ＮＥＷ
Temperaturbeständige Linse
Ｅ３９-Ｆ１６
Hochtemperatur resistent bis 350 Grad
Hohe Reichweiten bei Einweglichtschranken
       Temperaturbereich bis 350℃E39-F16
Model
Bestellinformation

0.3 dia.
L:13.5mm
Ordering information
Property data（example of representative）
Dimensions
About 0.7 to 3.0mm dia.
About 0.3 to 1.6mm dia.
Spot diameter
10 to 30mm
Sensing distance
(unit: mm)
R25
Bend radius
(unit: mm)
E32-D32 2M + E39-F17
E32-C42 1M + E39-F17
Model
NEW
NEW
*using E3X-DA11-S, E3X-DA21-S
Lens unit
Fiber units combination
Recommended installation method
（unit：mm）
32 26
8
20
10
The following installations are recommended.
Pull out
length
Ｌ X
Sensing
distance
Fiber
E39-F17
< Measurement image >Spot diameter－Distance characteristic （E32-C42 combination）
R
ange of spot adjustm
ent
Ratings detection distance
ISCS-097005
Image of appearance
Maker：MISUMI
Corporation
Type：SHSTA6-20
Material：Aluminum
・Fixing with the locking screw, adjust the tightening torque to 0.2 N･m max. (M3 screw)
ＮＥＷ
Linse
Ｅ３９-Ｆ１８
Linse für koaxiale M6 Lichtleitertaster
Zum Erkennen von kleinen Objekten bei großem Abstand
Modell Lichtfleckdurchm.
E39-F18
3-mm Durchm.
（Abstand: 50mm）
Bestellinformation
Lichtleiter
Biegeradius
（mm）
Merkmal
R25
M6 Schraube
M6 Rechtwinklig
R4
E32-CC200 2M
E32-CC200R 2M
E32-C11N 2M
Verwendbare Lichtleiter
Abstand 50mm
Lichtfleck
3-mm Durchmesser